CT-DBT0x
3.5” Industrial Single Board Computer
with Intel® Atom™ Processor E3800
User’s Manual
Version 100 Preliminary
April 13, 2015
C&T Solution Inc.
17F-2, No. 700, Zhongzheng Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 235, Taiwan

12
1.3 Available Models
Model Processor Ordering Information Part Number
Atom™ E3845 CT-DBT01-E3845 6-DBT0101S100-P0
Atom™ E3827 CT-DBT01-E3827 6-DBT0102S100-P0
Atom™ E3815 CT-DBT01-E3815 6-DBT0103S100-P0
Celeron® J1900 CT-DBT01-J1900 6-DBT0104S100-P0
CT-DBT01
Celeron® N2807 CT-DBT01-N2807 6-DBT0105S100-P0
Atom™ E3845 CT-DBT02-E3845 6-DBT0201S100-P0
Atom™ E3827 CT-DBT02-E3827 6-DBT0202S100-P0
Atom™ E3815 CT-DBT02-E3815 6-DBT0203S100-P0
Celeron® J1900 CT-DBT02-J1900 6-DBT0204S100-P0
CT-DBT02
Celeron® N2807 CT-DBT02-N2807 6-DBT0205S100-P0
Mini PCIe Slot BOM Options
 Mini PCIe slot #1 Mini PCIe slot #2
CT-DBT01 PCIe x1 only PCIe x1 & USB 2.0
CT-DBT02 mSATA only PCIe x1 & USB 2.0
CT-DBT0x 3.5’’ SBC
13
1.4 Block Diagram
PCIe x1,